1arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk 0113 252 9428
SPANDREL BARRIER
V1.6 21.06.2022
Fire stopping between party wall blockwork and spandrel panel
 » Up to four hours fire integrity around edge of
party wall
 » Up to one hour fire integrity between the
spandrel panel and blockwork

V1.6 21.06.2022
SPANDREL
BARRIER
Patent protected 2553619
PARTNER
NBS Source
2arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk 0113 252 9428
SPANDREL BARRIER
V1.6 21.06.2022
SPB100/100D (dual)
Product Code Party Wall
Cavity Widths Block Width Dimensions Pack
Qty
Packs Per
Pallet
SPB75/100D 75mm 100mm 90/75 x 25/300 x 1200mm 12 6
SPB100/100D 100mm 100mm 120/100 x 25/300 x 1200mm 12 6
SPB75/140D 75mm 140mm 90/75 x 25/380 x 1200mm 8 6
SPB100/140D 100mm 140mm 120/100 x 25/380 x 1200m 8 6
Application
ARC Spandrel Barrier seals the top of the party wall cavity,
allowing a zero U-value to be achieved when used in conjunction
with ARC T-Barrier vertically. Spandrel Barrier is compressed

Spandrel
panel
SPB100/100
Block Block
Spandrel panel
Block
SPB100/100D
Block
Spandrel panel
SPB100/100 (standard)
Product Code Party Wall
Cavity Widths Block Width Dimensions Pack
Qty
Packs Per
Pallet
SPB75/100 75mm 100mm 90/75 x 25/175 x 1200mm 12 12
SPB100/100 100mm 100mm 120/100 x 25/200 x 1200mm 12 12
SPB75/140 75mm 140mm 90/75 x 25/215 x 1200mm 12 12
SPB100/140 100mm 140mm 120/100 x 25/240 x 1200m 12 12
3arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk 0113 252 9428
SPANDREL BARRIER
V1.6 21.06.2022
Standards